
Kent City Schools

Address Representative(s) e-mail/website Telephone Cell Phone Fax

1001 Lakeside Ave Ste 1650 Cleveland OH 44114

3700 Embassy Parkway Ste 330 Akron OH 44333

Ryan DiMeolo                 

Keith Lockwood Michael 

Peterson      Craig Fishel

ryan.dimeolo@equitable.com 

keith.lockwood@equitable.com 

craig.fishel@equitable.com 

michael.peterson2@equitable.com 

216.615.8111

330.664.1829 

330.664.1811

330.801.2973

330.204.5161 

330.958.2057

877.236.2184

330.664.1880 

330.664.1880

2 Summit Park Rd Ste 500 Independence OH 44131-2553
Eric Langenfeld

Greg Meador

eric.langenfeld@valic.com 

greg.meador@valic.com

216.643.6340

440.796.3778

330.414.9339

440.796.3778

216.520.2038

440.557.5154

6450 Rockside Woods Blvd S

Corporate Plaza I Ste 100 Independence OH  44131-2230

Jason Dubeansky      

Jared Dubeansky

Jason.Dubeansky@voyafa.com 

Jared.Dubeansky@voyafa.com

800.552.2181

X3527 216.447.3777

440.336.7144

440.251.2125

216.447.9486

216.447.9486

Address Representative(s) e-mail/website Telephone Cell Phone Fax

257 East Town Street Suite 457 Columbus OH 43215

www.ohio457.org 1.877.644.6457 614.222.9457

1001 Lakeside Ave Ste 1650 Cleveland OH 44114

3700 Embassy Parkway Ste 330 Akron OH 44333

Ryan DiMeolo                 

Keith Lockwood Michael 

Peterson      Craig Fishel

ryan.dimeolo@equitable.com 

keith.lockwood@equitable.com 

craig.fishel@equitable.com 

michael.peterson2@equitable.com 

216.615.8111

330.664.1829 

330.664.1811

330.801.2973

330.204.5161 

330.958.2057

877.236.2184

330.664.1880 

330.664.1880

6450 Rockside Woods Blvd S

Corporate Plaza I Ste 100 Independence OH  44131-2230

Jason Dubeansky Jared 

Dubeansky

Jason.Dubeansky@voyafa.com 

Jared.Dubeansky@voyafa.com

800.552.2181

X3527 216.447.3777

440.336.7144

440.251.2125

216.447.9486

216.447.9486

Firm

Ohio Deferred 

Compensation

Voya

VALIC

Voya

AXA Equitable

Cuyahoga Falls City School District 403(b) Providers

updated as of July 1, 2020

Firm

AXA Equitable

Cuyahoga Falls City School District 457 Providers

updated as of July 1, 2020
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